
2020 TRANSPORTATION DISADVANTAGED COORDINATING BOARD 
MEETING SCHEDULE 

 

 
 

QUARTER 

 
 

ALACHUA 

 
 

BRADFORD 

COLUMBIA/ 
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SUWANNEE 

 
 

DIXIE 

 
 

GILCHRIST 

 
 

LAFAYETTE 

 
 

LEVY 

 
 

MADISON 

 
 

UNION 

 

Jan - March 
2020 

2/12/20 
10:00 a.m. 
 

1/14/20 
10:00 a.m. 
 

2/19/20 
10:00 a.m. 
Lake City 

1/15/20 
11:00 a.m. 
 

1/15/20 
1:30 p.m. 
 

5/11/20 
2:00 p.m. 

1/16/20 
10:00 a.m. 
 

2/3/20 
1:00 p.m. 
 

1/14/20 
1:00 p.m. 
 

 

Apr - June 
2020 

5/13/20 
10:00 a.m. 
 

6/9/20 
10:00 a.m. 
 

5/20/20 
10:00 a.m. 
Live Oak 

6/10/20 
11:00 a.m. 
 

6/10/20 
1:30 p.m. 
 

6/8/20 
2:00 p.m. 
 

6/19/20 
10:00 a.m. 
 

5/4/20 
1:00 p.m. 
 

6/9/20 
1:00 p.m. 
 

 

July-Sept 
2020 

9/9/20 
10:00 a.m. 
 

7/14/20 
10:00 a.m. 
 

9/16/20 
10:00 a.m. 
Jasper 

7/15/20 
11:00 a.m. 
 

7/15/20 
1:30 p.m. 
 

9/14/20 
2:00 p.m. 
 

9/17/20 
10:00 a.m. 
 

8/3/20 
1:00 p.m. 

7/14/20 
1:00 p.m. 

 

Oct - Dec 
2020 

11/4/20 
10:00 a.m. 
 

10/13/20 
10:00 a.m. 
 

11/18/20 
10:00 a.m. 
Lake City 

10/14/20 
11:00 a.m. 
 

10/14/20 
1:30 p.m. 
 

12/14/20 
2:00 p.m. 
 

11/19/20 
10:00 a.m. 
 

11/2/20 
1:00 p.m. 
 

10/13/20 
1:00 p.m. 
 

 

 

* Please note that this is a tentative meeting schedule, all dates and times are subject to change. 

 

 

 


